BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com 2018-03-25 09:06:31 PM

KZN Points Leg 1 2018 PMB

| Points Through
Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN | 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 |TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 1716 [ 132 ] 111 | TT2
RANK PLATE 6 & Under Male Novice (5 rid Points |
1 52  Charl MYBURGH 500 |  1st 2nd 1st 1st 5,00
2 112 Tate BARNARD 7,00 | 2nd 1st 2nd  2nd 7,00
3 33 Travis LIDDELL 12,00 |  3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 12,00
4 159  EmmaBUIS 16,00 |  4th 4th 4th 4th 16,00
5 70 Jenson ROCHE ## | CR7 DNS DNS DNS ##
|
RANK PLATE 7 -8 Male Novice (5 riders) Points |
1 94  Matteo BORRAJEIRO 4,00 | st 1st 1st 1st 4,00
2 58  Dylan MARTIN 800 | 2nd 2nd  2nd  2nd 8,00
3 99  Luke MAYO 12,00 |  3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 12,00
4 125 Dominic O'CONNOR 15,00 |  3rd 4th 4th 4th 15,00
5 93  Jack ROCHE ## | CR7 DNS DNS DNS ##
|
RANK PLATE 9-10 Male Novice (5 riders) Points |
1 13 Riley CLARK 8,00 | st 2nd 3d  2nd 8,00
2 20  Alex VORSTER 10,00 | CR:7 st 1st 1st 10,00
3 101  Zavier BRUNEAU 10,00 | 2nd 3d  2nd 3rd 10,00
4 824 Connor Ross MORRIS 15,00 |  3rd 4th 4th 4th 15,00
5 209  Joshua BALLIE 19,00 |  4th 5th 5th 5th 19,00
|
RANK PLATE 11 -12 Male Novice (7 riders Points |
1 250  Declan WINN 4,00 | 1st 1st 1st 1st 4,00
2 75  Nathan HATTINGH 800 | 2nd 2nd  2nd  2nd 8,00
3 92  Jad CURRIE 12,00 |  3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 12,00
4 162 Joshua FUCHS 16,00 |  4th 4th 4th 4th 16,00
5 507  Jordan SASSMAN 20,00 | 5th 5th 5th 5th 20,00
6 821  Gareth BELL 2400 | 6th 6th 6th 6th 24,00
7 822  Dylan BELL 28,00 | Tth 7th 7th 7th 28,00
|
|
|
|

FULL RESULTS Page 1



RANK PLATE 17 & Over Male Novice (7 rid

~N o oA WN -

RANK PLATE

O N O WN -

221
225

14
154
732
704
13

15
04
17
05
19
10
02
03
20
13
14
18
09
16
01
80

Kwanele NDLOVU

Aphiwe NDISILI

Alister WORTHINGTON
Tsepo MCHUNU

Njabulo DLADLA (13 & 14 N)

Nthethelelo NZAMA (13 & 141

Ethan CARSTENSEN

DV Class (16 riders)
Luyanda NGIDI
Wandile MBILI

Owen Z. NZIMAKHWE
Asanda MHLONGO
Nkanyiso SHELEMBE
Tumelo MOKHELA
Bongani MAJALI
Naobile MAVUNDLA
Khayelihle ZAKWE
Bongmusa MOTAUNG
Aphelele NDABENI
Thabiso SHANGE
Thandolwethu MHLONGO
Zandile NOGXINA
Thabisile DUNJANE
Owethu ZONDI

RANK PLATE Girls 8 & Under (3 riders)
SA 3N Anele NDLOVU

SA4L Logan LAMBERT

SA 7V Rylee VAN HEERDEN

1
2
3

Points
6,00
9,00

12,00
13,00
21,00
23,00
28,00

Final
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Points
6,00
8,00

10,00

BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

KZN Points Leg 1 2018 PMB

2018-03-25 09:06:31 PM

| Points Through

Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN | 3HEATFINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 116 | 132 | T1 [ TT2
1st 1st 1st 3rd 6,00
2nd 2nd 4th 1st 9,00
3rd 4th 3rd 2nd 12,00
4th 3rd 2nd 4th 13,00
5th 5th 6th 5th 21,00
6th 6th 5th 6th 23,00
7th 7th 7th 7th 28,00
1st 1st 1st 3,00
4th 2nd 3rd 9,00
2nd 2nd 2nd 6,00
3rd 3rd 2nd 8,00
5th 3rd 5th 13,00
2nd 4th 4th 10,00
6th 4th 3rd 13,00
1st 1st 1st 3,00
3rd 5th 5th 13,00
4th 6th 4th 14,00
6th 5th 6th 17,00
5th 7th 6th 18,00
7th 6th 7th 20,00
7th 7th 8th 22,00
8th 8th 8th 24,00
CR:10  8th 7th 25,00
1st 3rd 1st 1st 6,00
2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd 8,00
3rd 1st 3rd 3rd 10,00
FULL RESULTS

Page 2



RANK

B w NN -

RANK

(S I N S

RANK

o OB W N

RANK

~N o O WN -

PLATE
613
SA6S
SA5R

95

PLATE
21
22

183
47
888

PLATE
SA 48
24
257
SA 48
SA 5B
SA GV

PLATE
114
122

95
SA2)
SA3H
SA5G
227

9 - 11 Girls (4 riders)
Thalia CLARK
Alexandra SANTOS
Chloe REEH

Milla BORRAJEIRO

15 & Over Girls (5 riders)
Kayla EGGAR

Paige MULLER

Kendall COOMBES

Charlize MARE (Girls 12 -14)
Amara VAN VUUREN (Girls 1

7 - 8 Male Expert (6 riders)
Levi Levarelli SMITH

Quinn ST JOHN-WARD
Jayden BEADSWORTH
Gabriel SANTOS (6 X)

Liam BUIS

Luwaldt VAN DER LINDE (6 X

9 - 10 Male Expert (7 riders)
Zaid STOFBERG

Vaughn PRESTON

Taen GOVENDER

Michael JANSEN

Daniel HATTINGH

Brody GALVIN

Shamsher ESSOP

KZN Points Leg 1 2018 PMB

Points
7,00
7,00

11,00
15,00

Points
7,00
8,00

11,00
16,00
18,00

Points
4,00
8,00

12,00
17,00
19,00
24,00

Points
4,00
10,00
10,00
17,00
21,00
22,00
28,00

BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

2018-03-25 09:06:31 PM

| Points Through

Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO RUN | 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 116 | 132 | T1 [ TT2
2nd 2nd 2nd 1st 7,00
1st 1st 1st  DNF:4 7,00
3rd 3rd 3rd 2nd 11,00
4th 4th 4th 3rd 15,00
2nd 1st 2nd 2nd 7,00
1st 5th 1st 1st 8,00
3rd 2nd 3rd 3rd 11,00
5th 3rd 4th 4th 16,00
4th 4th 5th 5th 18,00
1st 1st 1st 1st 4,00
2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd 8,00
3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 12,00
4th 4th 5th 4th 17,00
5th 5th 4th 5th 19,00
6th 6th 6th 6th 24,00
1st 1st 1st 1st 4,00
3rd 3rd 2nd 2nd 10,00
2nd 2nd 3rd 3rd 10,00
4th 4th 5th 4th 17,00
6th 6th 4th 5th 21,00
5th 5th 6th 6th 22,00
7th 7th 7th 7th 28,00
FULL RESULTS

Page 3



RANK

o OB W N

RANK

B w NN -

RANK

B w NN -

RANK

(S I N S

PLATE
SA5J
SA 6M
SA8C
240
SAT70

7

PLATE
SA1T
SA3S
SA5N
SA 5K

PLATE
SA 6W
SAGY
SA5Z
SA 8M

PLATE
257
SA 3B
200
611
SA4R

11 - 12 Male Expert (6 riders)
Jake JANSEN

Ben MENGES

Justin COOMBES

Nathan CREW

Ashton O'CONNOR

Braden SCHUTTE

13 - 14 Male Expert (4 riders)
Tyler THOMPSON

Jordan SMALLBONE
Sisanda NGCOBO

Trent KEEVY

15 - 16 Male Expert (4 riders)
Sheridan WALLACE

Simpiwe YINI

Sibusisu ZULU

Ruan MINAAR

Cruiser/Open Wheel Class (¢
Wayne BEADSWORTH
Justin BURNS

Robbie SMITH

Ewoudt VAN DER LINDE
Bradley REDDY

KZN Points Leg 1 2018 PMB

Points
4,00
8,00

12,00
16,00
20,00

#H

Points
5,00
9,00

11,00
15,00

Points
4,00
9,00

11,00
16,00

Points
6,00
7,00

14,00
18,00
#H

BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

2018-03-25 09:06:31 PM

| Points Through

Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO RUN | 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 116 | 132 | T1 [ TT2
1st 1st 1st 1st 4,00
2nd 2nd 2nd 2nd 8,00
3rd 3rd 3rd 3rd 12,00
4th 4th 4th 4th 16,00
5th 5th 5th 5th 20,00
CR:8 DNS DNS DNS ##
1st 2nd 1st 1st 5,00
2nd 1st 4th 2nd 9,00
3rd 3rd 2nd 3rd 11,00
4th 4th 3rd 4th 15,00
1st 1st 1st 1st 4,00
2nd 2nd 2nd 3rd 9,00
3rd 3rd 3rd 2nd 11,00
4th 4th 4th 4th 16,00
2nd 2nd 1st 1st 6,00
1st 1st 3rd 2nd 7,00
3rd 3rd 4th 4th 14,00
4th 4th 5th 5th 18,00
CR:7 DNS 2nd 3rd #H
FULL RESULTS

Page 4



BMX Event Manager® by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com 2018-03-25 09:06:31 PM

KZN Points Leg 1 2018 PMB

| Points Through
Run Off Total
MOTO POINTS MOTO | RUN | 3 HEAT FINALS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 |TOTAL | OFF | 12 14 18 1716 [ 132 ] 111 | TT2
RANK PLATE 17 & Over Open Class (10 ric Final
1 11 Dylan EGGAR 1st 1st 1st 1st 3,00
2 54  Ethan GOVEIA 2nd 2nd  2nd  2nd 6,00
3 68  Christopher AXFORD 3rd 4th 3rd 1st 8,00
4 100  Jordyn CHURCHILL 4th 3d)d  2nd  2nd 7,00
5 SA 4M Wonderboy MJOLI 5th 1st 1st 4th 6,00
6 121 Georgina GRASSIE 6th 2nd  3rd 3rd 8,00
7 SA6M Mark MARION 7th 3rd 4th 3rd 10,00
8 16 Trevor VORSTER 8th 4th 4th 5th 13,00
9 711 Mvelo NTOMBELA CR:7 DNS DNS ##
10 420  Phakamani RADEBE CR:7 DNS DNS ##

FULL RESULTS Page 5



