Points Through

KZN Points Leg 1 2018 PMB

																		Run (Off	Total
				MOTO POINTS								мото	RUN				3 H	EAT FIN	ALS	
				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	TT2
RANK	PLATE	6 & Under Male Novice (5 rid	Points																	
1	52	Charl MYBURGH	5,00	1st	2nd	1st	1st					5,00								
2	112	Tate BARNARD	7,00	2nd	1st	2nd	2nd					7,00								
3	33	Travis LIDDELL	12,00	3rd	3rd	3rd	3rd					12,00								
4	159	Emma BUIS	16,00	4th	4th	4th	4th					16,00								
5	70	Jenson ROCHE	##	CR:7	DNS	DNS	DNS					##								
RANK	PLATE	7 - 8 Male Novice (5 riders)	Points																	
1	94	Matteo BORRAJEIRO	4,00	1st	1st	1st	1st					4,00								
2	58	Dylan MARTIN	8,00	2nd	2nd	2nd	2nd					8,00								
3	99	Luke MAYO	12,00	3rd	3rd	3rd	3rd					12,00								
4	125	Dominic O'CONNOR	15,00	3rd	4th	4th	4th					15,00								
5	93	Jack ROCHE	##	CR:7	DNS	DNS	DNS					##								
RANK	PLATE	9 - 10 Male Novice (5 riders)	Points																	
1	13	Riley CLARK	8,00	1st	2nd	3rd	2nd					8,00								
2	20	Alex VORSTER	10,00	CR:7	1st	1st	1st					10,00								
3	101	Zavier BRUNEAU	10,00	2nd	3rd	2nd	3rd					10,00								
4	824	Connor Ross MORRIS	15,00	3rd	4th	4th	4th					15,00								
5	209	Joshua BALLIE	19,00	4th	5th	5th	5th					19,00								
RANK	PLATE	11 - 12 Male Novice (7 riders)	Points																	
1	250	Declan WINN	4,00	1st	1st	1st	1st					4,00								
2	75	Nathan HATTINGH	8,00	2nd	2nd	2nd	2nd					8,00								
3	92	Jad CURRIE	12,00	3rd	3rd	3rd	3rd					12,00								
4	162	Joshua FUCHS	16,00	4th	4th	4th	4th					16,00								
5	507	Jordan SASSMAN	20,00	5th	5th	5th	5th					20,00								
6	821	Gareth BELL	24,00	6th	6th	6th	6th					24,00								
7	822	Dylan BELL	28,00	7th	7th	7th	7th					28,00								
		•	Ī									-								
			1																	
			1																	
			1																	

KZN Points Leg 1 2018 PMB

	KZN POINTS LEG 1 2018 PMB															Р	oints Thro	nuah		
																		Run C		Total
							мото г	POINTS				мото	RUN				3 H	EAT FIN	ALS	
				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	TT2
RANK	PLATE	17 & Over Male Novice (7 rid	Points																	
1	221	Kwanele NDLOVU	6,00	1st	1st	1st	3rd					6,00								
2	225	Aphiwe NDISILI	9,00	2nd	2nd	4th	1st					9,00								
3	14	Alister WORTHINGTON	12,00	3rd	4th	3rd	2nd					12,00								
4	154	Tsepo MCHUNU	13,00	4th	3rd	2nd	4th					13,00								
5	732	Njabulo DLADLA (13 & 14 N)	21,00	5th	5th	6th	5th					21,00								
6	704	Nthethelelo NZAMA (13 & 14 I	23,00	6th	6th	5th	6th					23,00								
7	113	Ethan CARSTENSEN	28,00	7th	7th	7th	7th					28,00								
			I																	
RANK	PLATE	DV Class (16 riders)	Final																	
1	15	Luyanda NGIDI	1st	1st	1st	1st						3,00								
2	04	Wandile MBILI	2nd	4th	2nd	3rd						9,00								
3	17	Owen Z. NZIMAKHWE	3rd	2nd	2nd	2nd						6,00								
4	05	Asanda MHLONGO	4th	3rd	3rd	2nd						8,00								
5	19	Nkanyiso SHELEMBE	5th	5th	3rd	5th						13,00								
6	10	Tumelo MOKHELA	6th	2nd	4th	4th						10,00								
7	02	Bongani MAJALI	7th	6th	4th	3rd						13,00								
8	03	Naobile MAVUNDLA	8th	1st	1st	1st						3,00								
9	20	Khayelihle ZAKWE	I	3rd	5th	5th						13,00								
10	13	Bongmusa MOTAUNG	I	4th	6th	4th						14,00								
11	14	Aphelele NDABENI	I	6th	5th	6th						17,00								
12	18	Thabiso SHANGE	I	5th	7th	6th						18,00								
13	09	Thandolwethu MHLONGO	I	7th	6th	7th						20,00								
14	16	Zandile NOGXINA	I	7th	7th	8th						22,00								
15	01	Thabisile DUNJANE		8th	8th	8th						24,00								
16	80	Owethu ZONDI	ĺ	CR:10	8th	7th						25,00								
			ĺ																	
RANK	PLATE	Girls 8 & Under (3 riders)	Points																	
1	SA 3N	Anele NDLOVU	6,00	1st	3rd	1st	1st					6,00								
2	SA 4L	Logan LAMBERT	8,00	2nd	2nd	2nd	2nd					8,00								
3		Rylee VAN HEERDEN	10,00	3rd	1st	3rd	3rd					10,00								
			ĺ																	
			ĺ																	

Points Through

KZN Points Leg 1 2018 PMB

																Run (Off	Total		
				MOTO POINT				OINTS				МОТО	RUN				3 H	EAT FIN	ALS	
				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	TT2
RANK	PLATE	9 - 11 Girls (4 riders)	Points																	
1	613	Thalia CLARK	7,00	2nd	2nd	2nd	1st					7,00								
2	SA 6S	Alexandra SANTOS	7,00	1st	1st	1st	DNF:4					7,00								
3	SA 5R	Chloe REEH	11,00	3rd	3rd	3rd	2nd					11,00								
4	95	Milla BORRAJEIRO	15,00	4th	4th	4th	3rd					15,00								
			1																	
RANK	PLATE	15 & Over Girls (5 riders)	Points																	
1	21	Kayla EGGAR	7,00	2nd	1st	2nd	2nd					7,00								
2	22	Paige MULLER	8,00	1st	5th	1st	1st					8,00								
3	183	Kendall COOMBES	11,00	3rd	2nd	3rd	3rd					11,00								
4	47	Charlize MARE (Girls 12 -14)	16,00	5th	3rd	4th	4th					16,00								
5	888	Amara VAN VUUREN (Girls 1	18,00	4th	4th	5th	5th					18,00								
RANK		7 - 8 Male Expert (6 riders)	Points																	
1		Levi Levarelli SMITH	4,00	1st	1st	1st	1st					4,00								
2	24	Quinn ST JOHN-WARD	8,00	2nd	2nd	2nd	2nd					8,00								
3	257	Jayden BEADSWORTH	12,00	3rd	3rd	3rd	3rd					12,00								
4		Gabriel SANTOS (6 X)	17,00	4th	4th	5th	4th					17,00								
5		Liam BUIS	19,00	5th	5th	4th	5th					19,00								
6	SA 6V	Luwaldt VAN DER LINDE (6 X	24,00	6th	6th	6th	6th					24,00								
RANK		9 - 10 Male Expert (7 riders)	Points																	
1	114	Zaid STOFBERG	4,00	1st	1st	1st	1st					4,00								
2	122	Vaughn PRESTON	10,00	3rd	3rd	2nd	2nd					10,00								
3	95	Taen GOVENDER	10,00	2nd	2nd	3rd	3rd					10,00								
4		Michael JANSEN	17,00	4th	4th	5th	4th					17,00								
5		Daniel HATTINGH	21,00	6th	6th	4th	5th					21,00								
6		Brody GALVIN	22,00	5th	5th	6th	6th					22,00								
7	227	Shamsher ESSOP	28,00	7th	7th	7th	7th					28,00								

Points Through

KZN Points Leg 1 2018 PMB

													Run (Off	Total				
			MOTO POINTS							мото	RUN				3 HI	EAT FIN	ALS		
			1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	TT2
RANK	PLATE 11 - 12 Male Expert (6 riders)	Points																	
1	SA 5J Jake JANSEN	4,00	1st	1st	1st	1st					4,00								
2	SA 6M Ben MENGES	8,00	2nd	2nd	2nd	2nd					8,00								
3	SA 8C Justin COOMBES	12,00	3rd	3rd	3rd	3rd					12,00								
4	240 Nathan CREW	16,00	4th	4th	4th	4th					16,00								
5	SA 70 Ashton O'CONNOR	20,00	5th	5th	5th	5th					20,00								
6	71 Braden SCHUTTE	##	CR:8	DNS	DNS	DNS					##								
DANK	PLATE 13 - 14 Male Expert (4 riders)	Points																	
1	SA 1T Tyler THOMPSON	5,00	1st	2nd	1st	1st					5,00								
2	SA 3S Jordan SMALLBONE	9,00	2nd	1st	4th	2nd					9,00								
3	SA 5N Sisanda NGCOBO	11,00	3rd	3rd	2nd	3rd					11,00								
4	SA 5K Trent KEEVY	15,00	4th	4th	3rd	4th					15,00								
7	SA SK TIGHT KLEVI	15,00	401	401	Jiu	401					13,00								
RANK	PLATE 15 - 16 Male Expert (4 riders)	Points																	
1	SA 6W Sheridan WALLACE	4,00	1st	1st	1st	1st					4,00								
2	SA 6Y Simpiwe YINI	9,00	2nd	2nd	2nd	3rd					9,00								
3	SA 5Z Sibusisu ZULU	11,00	3rd	3rd	3rd	2nd					11,00								
4	SA 8M Ruan MINAAR	16,00	4th	4th	4th	4th					16,00								
		1																	
RANK	•	Points																	
1	257 Wayne BEADSWORTH	6,00	2nd	2nd	1st	1st					6,00								
2	SA 3B Justin BURNS	7,00	1st	1st	3rd	2nd					7,00								
3	200 Robbie SMITH	14,00	3rd	3rd	4th	4th					14,00								
4	611 Ewoudt VAN DER LINDE	18,00	4th	4th	5th	5th					18,00								
5	SA 4R Bradley REDDY	##	CR:7	DNS	2nd	3rd					##								

KZN Points Leg 1 2018 PMB

																		P Run C	oints Thro	ugh Total
				MOTO POINTS								мото	RUN				3 HE	EAT FINA		TOTAL
				1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	TOTAL	OFF	1/2	1/4	1/8	1/16	1/32	TT1	TT2
RANK	PLATE	17 & Over Open Class (10 ric	Final	<u> </u>								1							ı	
1	11	Dylan EGGAR	1st	1st	1st	1st						3,00								
2	54	Ethan GOVEIA	2nd	2nd	2nd	2nd						6,00								
3	68	Christopher AXFORD	3rd	4th	3rd	1st						8,00								
4	100	Jordyn CHURCHILL	4th	3rd	2nd	2nd						7,00								
5	SA 4M	Wonderboy MJOLI	5th	1st	1st	4th						6,00								
6	121	Georgina GRASSIE	6th	2nd	3rd	3rd						8,00								
7	SA 6M	Mark MARION	7th	3rd	4th	3rd						10,00								
8	16	Trevor VORSTER	8th	4th	4th	5th						13,00								
9	711	Mvelo NTOMBELA	1	CR:7	DNS	DNS						##								
10	420	Phakamani RADEBE		CR:7	DNS	DNS						##								
			1																	
			1																	